travaux de renovation de la charpente, couverture et faux plafond du batiment principale de la Communaute Urbaine de 

Kribi, Département de l’Océan, Région du Sud. 

4. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel des travaux à l’issue des études préalables est de 45 000 000 FCFA TTC (Quarante cinq 

millions). 

5. Délai prévisionnel d’exécution  

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maitre d’ouvrage pour la réalisation des prestations, objet du présent Appel d’Offres 

est de 05 (cinq) mois calendaires. Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de l’Ordre de Service de

[...]

The works covered by this call for tenders are in a single lot defined below :  
the renovation work on the framework, roofing and false ceiling of the main building of the urban community of 

kribi, ocean department, south region. 

4. Estimated cost 
The estimated cost of the work following preliminary studies is 45 000 000 FCFA including tax (forty-five 
million CFA francs); 

5. Estimated execution times 

The maximum time frame provided by the Project Owner for the execution of works subject of this invitation 
to tender is 05 (five) calendar months. This time frame shall run from the date of notification of the